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III Wirtakisat
Pyhäjoki Urheilukenttä
3.7.2008

TULOKSET

P13 60 m

  1. Tommi Huiskonen                         PyhäjW                9,3
  2. Juho Anttila                            PyhäjW                9,6
  2. Eemeli Anttila                          PyhäjW                9,6
  2. Janne Keskitalo                         PyhäjW                9,6
  5. Ismo Impola                             PyhäjW               10,4

P13 Pituus

  1. Tommi Huiskonen                         PyhäjW               3,86          
                  
  2. Juho Anttila                            PyhäjW               3,69          
                   
  2. Janne Keskitalo                         PyhäjW               3,69          
                  
  4. Ismo Impola                             PyhäjW               2,92          
                   
  5. Eemeli Anttila                          PyhäjW               2,90 

P11 60 m

  1. Mikko Mustonen                          PyhäjW                9,7
  2. Sami Luoto                              PyhäjW               10,0
  3. Vikke Tiirola                           PyhäjW               10,3
  4. Max Toikka                              SjunIF               10,5
  5. Tommi Brusin                            PyhäjW               10,6
  6. Jeremia Toppari                         PyhäjW               11,4
  7. Miika Mustonen                          PyhäjW               11,6
  8. Lauri Alatalo                           PyhäjW               12,4

Erä 1                

  1. Mikko Mustonen                          PyhäjW                9,7
  2. Sami Luoto                              PyhäjW               10,0
  3. Max Toikka                              SjunIF               10,5
  4. Jeremia Toppari                         PyhäjW               11,4

Erä 2                

  1. Vikke Tiirola                           PyhäjW               10,3
  2. Tommi Brusin                            PyhäjW               10,6
  3. Miika Mustonen                          PyhäjW               11,6
  4. Lauri Alatalo                           PyhäjW               12,4

P11 Pituus

  1. Mikko Mustonen                          PyhäjW               3,62          
                   
  2. Max Toikka                              SjunIF               3,49          
                  
  3. Vikke Tiirola                           PyhäjW               3,18          
                   
  4. Tommi Brusin                            PyhäjW               3,15          
                  
  5. Lauri Alatalo                           PyhäjW               3,03          
                  
  6. Miika Mustonen                          PyhäjW               2,76          
                  
  7. Jeremia Toppari                         PyhäjW               2,66  

P9 40 m
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  1. Vesa Kittilä                            PyhäjW                6,9
  2. Jarkko Karsikko                         PyhäjW                7,0
  3. Hannes Halunen                          PyhäjW                7,4
  3. Riku Korpela                            PyhäjW                7,4
  5. Teijo Impola                            PyhäjW                7,5
  6. Veeti Tiirola                           PyhäjW                7,7
  7. Santeri Puhakka                         PyhäjW                8,0

Erä 1                

  1. Vesa Kittilä                            PyhäjW                6,9
  2. Veeti Tiirola                           PyhäjW                7,7
  3. Santeri Puhakka                         PyhäjW                8,0

Erä 2                

  1. Jarkko Karsikko                         PyhäjW                7,0
  2. Hannes Halunen                          PyhäjW                7,4
  2. Riku Korpela                            PyhäjW                7,4
  4. Teijo Impola                            PyhäjW                7,5

P9 Pituus

  1. Vesa Kittilä                            PyhäjW               3,38          
                  
  2. Jarkko Karsikko                         PyhäjW               3,03          
                  
  3. Hannes Halunen                          PyhäjW               2,97          
                  
  4. Veeti Tiirola                           PyhäjW               2,79          
                         
  5. Teijo Impola                            PyhäjW               2,63          
                  
  6. Santeri Puhakka                         PyhäjW               2,09          
                   
  6. Arttu Luoto                             PyhäjW               2,09 

P7 40 m

  1. Petteri Puhakka                         PyhäjW                8,3
  2. Konsta Ikola                            PyhäjW                8,9
  3. Matti Sarpola                           PyhäjW                9,2

P7 Pituus

  1. Petteri Puhakka                         PyhäjW               2,44          
    
  2. Matti Sarpola                           PyhäjW               1,98          
      
  3. Konsta Ikola                            PyhäjW               1,78 

P5 40 m

  1. Viljami Kunnasmäki                                           10,4
  2. Antti Martin                                                 11,2
  3. Väinö Alatalo                           PyhäjW               13,9
  4. Tuomas Halunen                          PyhäjW               47,3

P5 Pituus

  1. Viljami Kunnasmäki                                           1,64          
                 
  2. Antti Martin                                                 1,37          
                  
  3. Väinö Alatalo                           PyhäjW               1,23

T11 Pituus
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  1. Henna Ikola                             PyhäjW               2,94          
                   
  2. Sofia Manninen                                               2,84

T9 40 m

  1. Hanna-Riina Ikola                                             7,3
  2. Emilia Malinen                          PyhäjW                7,7
  3. Tytti Karsikko                          PyhäjW                7,8
  3. Julia Oravisjärvi                       PyhäjW                7,8
  5. Anna-Sofia Sarpola                      PyhäjW                8,2
  6. Jutta Anttila                           PyhäjW                8,6
  7. Silja Manninen                                                9,4

Erä 1                

  1. Tytti Karsikko                          PyhäjW                7,8
  2. Anna-Sofia Sarpola                      PyhäjW                8,2
  3. Silja Manninen                                                9,4

Erä 2                

  1. Hanna-Riina Ikola                       PyhäjW                7,3
  2. Emilia Malinen                          PyhäjW                7,7
  3. Julia Oravisjärvi                       PyhäjW                7,8
  4. Jutta Anttila                           PyhäjW                8,6

T9 Pituus

  1. Emilia Malinen                          PyhäjW               2,72          
                   
  2. Hanna-Riina Ikola                       PyhäjW               2,59          
                  
  3. Tytti Karsikko                          PyhäjW               2,48          
                   
  4. Anna-Sofia Sarpola                      PyhäjW               2,39          
                  
  5. Julia Oravisjärvi                       PyhäjW               2,27          
                  
  6. Jutta Anttila                           PyhäjW               2,16          
                   
  7. Silja Manninen                                               2,10

T7 40 m

  1. Iida Halunen                            PyhäjW                8,7
  1. Laura Alatalo                           PyhäjW                8,7
  3. Saara Pehkonen                                               10,0
  4. Fanni Karvonen                                               10,2

T7 Pituus

  1. Laura Alatalo                           PyhäjW               2,34          
                   
  2. Saara Pehkonen                                               1,90          
                  
  2. Iida Halunen                            PyhäjW               1,90          
                   
  4. Fanni Karvonen                                               1,73          
   
              
T5 40 m

  1. Henna Huiskonen                         PyhäjW               10,4
  2. Ilona Manninen                                               10,9
  3. Nea Rantala                             PyhäjW               11,2
  4. Taija Mämmelä                                                11,7
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  5. Adalmiina Toppari                       PyhäjW               14,0
  6. Ella Ikola                              PyhäjW               19,2
  7. Sofia Pehkonen                                               34,1

Erä 1                

  1. Henna Huiskonen                         PyhäjW               10,4
  2. Ilona Manninen                                               10,9
  3. Sofia Pehkonen                                               34,1

Erä 2                

  1. Nea Rantala                             PyhäjW               11,2
  2. Taija Mämmelä                                                11,7
  3. Adalmiina Toppari                       PyhäjW               14,0
  4. Ella Ikola                              PyhäjW               19,2

T5 Pituus

  1. Henna Huiskonen                         PyhäjW               1,70          
                  
  2. Ilona Manninen                                               1,30          
                   
  3. Adalmiina Toppari                       PyhäjW               1,22          
                  
  4. Taija Mämmelä                                                1,12          
                  
  5. Nea Rantala                             PyhäjW               1,10          
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